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HHHHH

Assay was completed successfully.

Results

Well Sample Luminescence (CPS)
Al Al 613

A2 A2 366

A3 A3 825

Ad A4 608

A5 A5 1551

A6 A6 1047
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Assay was completed successfully.

Replicate statistics

Luminescence
Luminescence (CPS)

Sample Dilution N cv
Al All 1
Al 1:1 1
A2 All 1
A2 1:1 1
A3 All 1
A3 1:1 1
A4 All 1
Ad 1:1 1
A5 All 1
A5 1:1 1
A6 All 1
A6 1:1 1

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Mean

613
613
366
366
825
825
608
608
1551
1551
1047
1047
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Assay was completed successfully.

Info

Instrument
Instrument 3180172
Instrument 103

Software
Version 0.5.54.0

Plate

Wells 96 (8x12)
Manufactu General
Name

A1l offset (} 14380,11240
Well distan 9000
Well diame 6500

Operations

Luminescence
Technology Luminescence
Filter IR Cutoff
Counting ti 1
Aperture Default

Read mode Top

Focus (mm Default

PMT voltag Default
Discriminat Default



